Superior Performance
On average GREENLINE transports 30% more litres per metre
and has a larger bore size compared to traditional LDPE given
the same hydraulic gradient.
Consistent Pressure
GREENLINE is a reliable and economical system that maintains
a consistent pressure rating across a range of pipe diameters.
GREENLINE is rated 9 bar in 20mm and 8 bar in 25mm and

GREENLINE is a pipe system that has
been specifically developed to suit
today’s modern farming practices. It is a
reliable, economical system that has been
engineered to deliver a consistent pressure
rating across a range of pipe diameters.
Features and Benefits
Product Code Nominal OD
(mm)
Mean ID
(mm)
Coil Length
(m)
Pressure Rating
(Bar) Colour
370.20PN9.50 20 16.45 50 9   Black w/Green Stripes
370.20PN9.100 20 16.45 100 9   Black w/Green Stripes
370.20PN9.200 20 16.45 200 9   Black w/Green Stripes
370.25PN8.50 25 21.05 50 8   Black w/Green Stripes
370.25PN8.100 25 21.05 100 8   Black w/Green Stripes
370.25PN8.200 25 21.05 200 8   Black w/Green Stripes
370.32PN8.50 32 28.05 50 8   Black w/Green Stripes
370.32PN8.100 32 28.05 100 8   Black w/Green Stripes
370.32PN8.200 32 28.05 200 8   Black w/Green Stripes
370.40PN6.3.50 40 35.0 50 6.3   Black w/Green Stripes
370.40PN6.3.100 40 35.0 100 6.3   Black w/Green Stripes
370.40PN6.3.200 40 35.0 200 6.3   Black w/Green Stripes
370.50PN6.3.50 50 45.05 50 6.3   Black w/Green Stripes
370.50PN6.3.100 50 45.05 100 6.3   Black w/Green Stripes
370.50PN6.3.200 50 45.05 200 6.3   Black w/Green Stripes
370.63PN6.3.50 63 56.90 50 6.3   Black w/Green Stripes
370.63PN6.3.100 63 56.90 100 6.3   Black w/Green Stripes
370.63PN6.3.200 63 56.90 200 6.3   Black w/Green Stripes
Product Range
*On average, given the same hydraulic gradient.
PLASSON fittings are an internationally recognised 16 Bar rated compression fitting specifically designed for use with Iplex
GREENLINE, REDLINE™, RURAL BLACK and BLACKLINE PN16 pipe.